Board Policy Number

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

Overton Public School
Board Policy
2000 Series

Name

Organization of Board

Development and Education of Board Members
Oath of Office

Conflict of Interest

Complaint Procedure

Reimbursement and Miscellaneous Expenditures
Meetings

Public Participation at Board Meetings
Preparation for Board Meetings

Membership in Organizations

Board Code of Ethics

Violation of Board Ethics

Relationship with School Attorney

Student Board Member

Participation in Insurance Program by Board Members

Indemnification and Liability Insurance

Review Date

Dec-25
Dec-25
Dec-25
Dec-25
Dec-25
Dec-25
Dec-25
Jan-26
Jan-26
Jan-26
Jan-26
Jan-26
Jan-26
Jan-26
Jan-26
Jan-26



