

Overton Public School
Board Policy
2000 Series

<u>Board Policy Number</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Review Date</u>
2002	Organization of Board	Dec-25
2003	Development and Education of Board Members	Dec-25
2004	Oath of Office	Dec-25
2005	Conflict of Interest	Dec-25
2006	Complaint Procedure	Dec-25
2007	Reimbursement and Miscellaneous Expenditures	Dec-25
2008	Meetings	Dec-25
2009	Public Participation at Board Meetings	Jan-26
2010	Preparation for Board Meetings	Jan-26
2011	Membership in Organizations	Jan-26
2012	Board Code of Ethics	Jan-26
2013	Violation of Board Ethics	Jan-26
2014	Relationship with School Attorney	Jan-26
2015	Student Board Member	Jan-26
2016	Participation in Insurance Program by Board Members	Jan-26
2017	Indemnification and Liability Insurance	Jan-26